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CAA Members 
 
Captain David Chapman (Chairman) 
Head of Flight Operations Division  
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex      RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573418 
Fax: 01293 573930 
Email: david.chapman@srg.caa.co.uk 
 
 
Mr Jim McKenna 
Head of Survey Department 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex        RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573362 
Fax: 01293 573984 
Email: jim.mckenna@srg.caa.co.uk  
 
 
Mr Graham Forbes 
Head of Personnel Licensing Department 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex       RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573545 
Fax: 01293 573996 
Email: graham.forbes@srg.caa.co.uk  
 
 
Mr Paul Mulcahy  
Fixed Wing Test Pilot  
Flight Department  
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex        RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573106 
Fax: 01293 573977 
Email: paul.mulcahy@srg.caa.co.uk 
 
 

 
 
 
Mr Simon Baker 
Head of Finance 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex       RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573584 
Fax: 01293 573820 
Email: simon.baker@srg.caa.co.uk  
 
 
Mr Joji Waites 
Safety Analyst  
Safety Investigation & Data Department 
Civil Aviation Authority 
Aviation House 
GATWICK AIRPORT SOUTH 
West Sussex        RH6 0YR 
Telephone: 01293 573395 
Fax: 01293 573981 
Email: joji.waites@srg.caa.co.uk  
 
 
Mr Robin Allan 
Deputy Secretary & Legal Adviser 
Civil Aviation Authority 
K513, CAA House 
45-59 Kingsway 
LONDON       WC2B 6TE 
Telephone: 0207 453 6161 
Fax: 0207 453 6163 
Email: robin.allan@caa.co.uk 
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Industry Members 
 
Mr Martin Robinson 
Chief Executive  
Aircraft Owners and Pilots Association 
British Light Aviation Centre 
50a Cambridge Street 
LONDON      QQ 
Telephone:  0207 834 5631 
Fax: 0207 834 8623 
Email: aopa@easynet.co.uk or 
aopauk@aol.com  
 
 
Mr David Roberts 
Chairman 
British Gliding Association 
Kimberley House 
Vaughan Way 
LEICESTER      LE1 4SE  
Telephone: 01285 770507  
Email: david@davidroberts88.wanadoo.co.uk  
 
 
Mr Tom Hardie 
British Hang Gliding and Paragliding 
Association 
Burnbank 
Rafford 
FORRES 
Moray        IV36 2PT 
Telephone: 01309 696333 
Email: tom@primarysolution.co.uk  
 
 
Mr Peter Norton 
Chief Executive 
British Helicopter Advisory Board 
Graham Suite, West Entrance 
Fairoaks Airport 
Chobham, WOKING 
Surrey       GU24 8HX 
Telephone: 01276 856100 
Fax: 01276 856126 
Email: ceo@bhab.org  
 
 
Mr Chris Finnigan 
Chief Executive 
British Microlight Aircraft Association  
The Bullring 
Deddington 
BANBURY 
Oxon       OX15 OTT 
Telephone: 01869 336001 
Fax: 01869 337116 
Email: chris.finnigan@bmaa.org  
 

 
 
Captain Alan Robinson 
Guild of Air Pilots & Air Navigators 
Cobham House 
9 Warwick Court 
Gray's Inn 
LONDON       WC1R 5DJ 
Telephone: 020 7404 4032 
Email: mail@alanrobinson.info  
 
 
Professor Lee Balthazor 
Chairman of the Light Aviation Group 
Royal Aeronautical Society 
11 Granville Close 
HAVANT 
Hampshire   PO9 2TR 
Telephone: 023 9247 9246 
Fax: 023 9247 9246 
Email: lee.balthazor@virgin.net  

 

Version 5 

mailto:aopa@easynet.co.uk
mailto:aopauk@aol.com
mailto:david@davidroberts88.wanadoo.co.uk
mailto:tom@primarysolution.co.uk
mailto:ceo@bhab.org
mailto:chris.finnigan@bmaa.org
mailto:mail@alanrobinson.info
mailto:lee.balthazor@virgin.net

	GA REGULATORY REVIEW
	Industry Members

